
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198601150000
14910

01/15/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOWDERMILK,
DWIGHT E.&
BE

57 300

198601150000
15110

01/15/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOWDERMILK,
DWIGHT E.&
BE

57 300

198601150000
15260

01/15/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

57 300

198601160000
17430

01/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

57 430

198601240000
25260

01/24/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOODY,
CHARLES W.
& LEONA

58 556

198601280000
27850

01/28/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PURYEAR,
LESLIE C. &
DEBO

58 954

198603110000
62890

03/11/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WINTHROP
SAVINGS
BANK

63 604

198603110000
63020

03/11/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

63 603

198603130000
65090

03/13/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOOVER,
MARK A.

64 7

198602190000
45400

02/19/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

61 256

198602210000
47430

02/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

61 642

198602210000
47460

02/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

61 646

198602280000
53890

02/28/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

62 362

198604250001
03050

04/25/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

69 368

198604090000
88670

04/09/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOSTER,
WILLARD F. &
HEND

67 237

198604140000
92690

04/14/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

67 780

198604140000
93290

04/14/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCHROEDER,
DENNIS A.&
SHE

67 779

198604160000
95590

04/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

68 255

198604170000
96090

04/17/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BROWNING,
DAVID L,
JR.&GL

68 443



198604170000
96320

04/17/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

68 443

198604180000
97750

04/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DIETZ,
KATHRYN A.

68 546

198605120001
20470

05/12/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

71 512

198604220000
99820

04/22/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

68 948

198605210001
28950

05/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAKER,
NELSON R. &
DEBBIE

72 931

198605210001
29750

05/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

72 931

198606230001
58430

06/23/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WESSON,
MICHAEL D. &
KATH

77 600

198606030001
39250

06/03/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

74 506

198606260001
63450

06/26/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WENTZ, JOHN
E. &
KATHLEEN

78 214

198606100001
47270

06/10/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRAFT,
STANLEY A. &
VICKI

75 742

198607090001
74780

07/09/1986
12:00:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

80 19


