Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 1	1986; Nam	ne= NEW S	SOUTH F	ED SAVINO	SS BK;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601150000 14910	01/15/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOWDERMILK, DWIGHT E.& BE	57	300				·
198601150000 15110	01/15/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOWDERMILK, DWIGHT E.& BE	57	300				
198601150000 15260	01/15/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	57	300				
198601160000 17430	01/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	57	430				
198601240000 25260	01/24/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOODY, CHARLES W. & LEONA	58	556				
198601280000 27850	01/28/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PURYEAR, LESLIE C. & DEBO	58	954				
198603110000 62890	03/11/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WINTHROP SAVINGS BANK	63	604				
198603110000 63020	03/11/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	63	603				
198603130000 65090	03/13/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOOVER, MARK A.	64	7				
198602190000 45400	02/19/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	61	256				
198602210000 47430	02/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	61	642				
198602210000 47460	02/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	61	646				
198602280000 53890	02/28/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	62	362				
198604250001 03050	04/25/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	69	368				
198604090000 38670	04/09/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FOSTER, WILLARD F. & HEND	67	237				
198604140000 92690	04/14/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	67	780				_
198604140000 93290	04/14/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCHROEDER, DENNIS A.& SHE	67	779				
198604160000 95590	04/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	68	255				
198604170000 96090	04/17/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BROWNING, DAVID L, JR.&GL	68	443				

198604170000 96320	04/17/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	68	443		
198604180000 97750	04/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DIETZ, KATHRYN A.	68	546		
198605120001 20470	05/12/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	71	512		
198604220000 99820	04/22/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	68	948		
198605210001 28950	05/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAKER, NELSON R. & DEBBIE	72	931		
198605210001 29750	05/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	72	931		
198606230001 58430	06/23/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WESSON, MICHAEL D. & KATH	77	600		
198606030001 39250	06/03/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	74	506		
198606260001 63450	06/26/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WENTZ, JOHN E. & KATHLEEN	78	214		
198606100001 47270	06/10/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRAFT, STANLEY A. & VICKI	75	742		
198607090001 74780	07/09/1986 12:00:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	80	19		